
Soccer Box Score (Final)
2019 Clemson Men's Soccer

UDM vs Clemson (Sep 02, 2019 at Unknown)

Goals by period 1 2 Total
UDM 0 0 0
Clemson 3 5 8

UDM (1-1-0) vs.
Clemson (2-0-0)
Date: Sep 02, 2019 • Attendance: 1267
Weather:

UDM
Pos# Player ShSOG G A Min
gk 1 MENDEZ, Devin - - - - 90
d 2 WEAVER, Garret - - - - 90
d 3 MURRAY, Justin - - - - 30
d 4 SCHUENEMAN, Justin 1 - - - 90
mf 5 IYOK, Daniel 1 1 - - 30
mf 8 PLIAKOS, Demetri 2 1 - - 57
d 11 HALLORAN, Ryan - - - - 90
f 12 BANDYK, Kyle 1 1 - - 52
f 13 REITZLOFF, Jake 1 - - - 74
mf 20 DEON, Trevor - - - - 72
f 29 PIERSON, Ryan 1 1 - - 74

-- Substitutes --
6 CAVANAUGH, Collin - - - - 33
7 VUSHAJ, Aleks - - - - 23
9 POORMAN, Jake - - - - 6
10 BECKER, Max - - - - 50
16 GALATI, Rocco - - - - 31
18 BLACKWELL, Jason 1 - - - 15
19 BROOKS, Bennett - - - - 45
21 PALUSHAJ, Michael - - - - 33
22 WILLIAMS, Desmond - - - - 8
23 MIRI, Mohamad - - - - 16

Totals 8 4 0 0

Clemson
Pos# Player ShSOG G A Min
gk 31 George Marks - - - - 45
d 3 Oskar Agren - - - 1 68
d 4 Justin Malou - - - 1 65
d 5 Malick Mbaye 3 2 1 - 82
mf 6 Tanner Dieterich 2 - - 3 57
mf 7 Robbie Robinson 5 2 1 1 43
f 10 Adrian Nunez 3 2 1 1 53
f 11 Grayson Barber 2 1 1 1 72
d 15 Charlie Asensio - - - - 51
mf 17 Quinn McNeill 1 1 - - 53
mf 18 Alvaro Gomez 1 1 1 1 43

-- Substitutes --
1 Daniel Kuzemka - - - - 22
2 Judson Burns - - - - 22
8 Felipe Fernandez 1 - - - 47
9 Kimarni Smith 4 3 1 1 37
13 John Martin - - - - 25
16 Cale Thorne - - - - 13
20 Phillip Mayaka 1 1 - 2 42
22 Nolan Lennon - - - - 23
25 James Brighton 2 1 1 1 37
27 Isaiah Reid - - - - 39
28 Nate Hall 1 1 1 - 27
30 Dylan Sullivan - - - - 22

Totals 26 15 8 13

# Goalkeepers Min GA Saves
1 MENDEZ, Devin 90:00 8 7

# Goalkeepers Min GA Saves
31 George Marks 45:00 0 0
1 Daniel Kuzemka 21:41 0 3
22 Nolan Lennon 23:19 0 1

Shots by period 1 2 Total
UDM 0 8 8
Clemson 14 12 26

Corner kicks 1 2 Total
UDM 0 1 1
Clemson 4 3 7

Saves by period 1 2 Total
UDM 6 1 7
Clemson 0 4 4

Scoring summary:
No. Time Team Goal scorer Assist Description

1. 9:13 CU Adrian Nunez (1) Tanner Dieterich put away off deflection in box*
2. 25:53 CU Malick Mbaye (1) Penalty kick
3. 27:12 CU Grayson Barber (3) Tanner Dieterich

James Brighton
4. 45:46 CU James Brighton (1) Kimarni Smith chipped the keeper*

Phillip Mayaka
5. 47:19 CU Kimarni Smith (2) Alvaro Gomez shot from top-right corner of box*

Tanner Dieterich
6. 49:59 CU Robbie Robinson (1) Phillip Mayaka shot from right side of the box right under the

Justin Malou crossbar.*
7. 62:13 CU Alvaro Gomez (1) Robbie Robinson scored from the far side off of a deflection.*

Oskar Agren
8. 88:21 CU Nate Hall (1) Adrian Nunez the ball was passed across the 6 and tapped in.

Grayson Barber

Cautions and ejections:
YC-UDM #5 (17:54); YC-CU #25 (28:31); YC-UDM #2 (38:59);
YC-UDM #21 (42:29); YC-UDM #11 (61:04)

Win-George Marks (2-0-0).  Loss-MENDEZ, Devin (1-1-0).
Officials:
Offsides: UDM 6, Clemson 0.

Official's signature


